
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

St.Nr.

83

52

94

234

65

64

232

342

82

9

22

75

597

918

31

93

84

202

157

17

147

21

5

43

49

92

421

41

35

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

G

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

Name

Josef Dobes

Marvin Knörle

Daniel Speckmaier

Stefan Frank

Christoph Gottwald

Mike Varga

Alexander Zech

Simon Inhofer

Markus Jell

Jörg Schlichter

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Kai Schreiber

Tim Pleyer

Franz Socher

Robin Seemann

Lukas Krimshandl

Marian Schuster

Andre Auernheimer

Christian Möhrle

Sascha Ring

Matthias Grötsch

Manuel Haslbeck

Christian Strobl

Thomas Rätscher

Markus Speckmaier

Georg Waldinger

Thomas Berger

Daniel Pöllmann

Tobias Inhofer

Verein/Bewerber

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Reichling

MC Hohenlinden

MAC Königsbrunn

MCV Oberrieden

MV Warching

MSC Pfatter

MC Taufkirchen

MSC Reichling

MSC Manching

MV Warching

MC Saal

MSC Reichling

MSC Freisinger Bär

AMC Gablingen

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

MSC Berching

MSC Berching

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

AMC Gablingen

MSC Pfatter

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

84556 Kastl

87679 Westendorf

84367 Zeilarn

86343 Königsbrunn

86872 Scherstetten

86687 Kaisheim

86899 Ellighofen

93179 Brennberg

84169 Altfrauenhofen

86911 Obermühlhausen

85053 Ingolstadt

86653 Monheim

93309 Kelheim

86971 Birkland

82049 Pullach

86862 Großkitzighofen

87719 Nassenbeuren

91799 Langenaltheim

86920 Epfach

84048 Mainburg

90482 Nürnberg

84419 Reisbach

92367 Pilsach

92283 Lauterhofen

84051 Essenbach

84453 Mühldorf

         Wörth

86391 Stadtbergen

93179 Brennberg

R1.

22

25

20

16

18

15

13

14

11

12

9

8

7

6

10

5

0

3

4

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

8

7

6

--

5

9

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

34

34

30

27

27

23

23

19

16

14

12

10

10

9

7

7

4

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam
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Rennleiter                                          Sportkommissar
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MV Warchng e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Gesamt

MX am Warchinger Schimmelberg 1,910 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2014


